
Bid Winners - FINAL REPORT - Bid Opening
Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Area Lessee Name Lot Bid # Bid AmountAcreage Bid Rate ($/ac)

Area J
402 93 $23,100.00Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 154 $150.00

Area K
02 57 $17,397.25Four H Organics, LLC, 131.3 $132.50

10 51 $21,900.00Simon Inc., Fred 134.8 $162.46

15 47 $12,500.00Simon, Ed 128.3 $97.43

25 1 $26,565.00Hickey Organics, 115.4 $230.20

26 76 $28,182.00Hickey Organics, 122.4 $230.25

27 78 $23,793.00Hickey Organics, 103 $231.00

34 59 $9,301.86Four H Organics, LLC, 142.1 $65.46

35 96 $11,500.00Simon, Ed 108.5 $105.99

37 38 $7,480.00Graham, Sam 128.8 $58.07

41 101 $16,841.00Four H Organics, LLC, 153.1 $110.00

43 40 $7,000.75Luscombe Farms, 140.3 $49.90

Sump 2
206 45 $6,060.96Staunton Farms, LP, 97.6 $62.10

208 54 $4,200.00Crawford, Robert 79.6 $52.76

209 100 $40,953.70Four H Organics, LLC, 169.7 $241.33

214 23 $30,371.65Staunton Farms, LP, 144.4 $210.33

222 103 $34,823.92Four H Organics, LLC, 144.3 $241.33

227 86 $50,544.00Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 312 $162.00

230 24 $11,578.66Staunton Farms, LP, 146.9 $78.82

233 32 $33,079.00Chin Farms, 148.8 $222.31

Sump 3
348 28 $14,000.00Chin Farms, 113.8 $123.02

350 88 $21,610.21Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 99.6 $216.97

351 87 $43,285.52Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 199.5 $216.97

368 7 $30,581.50Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 197.3 $155.00

369 2 $54,256.00Crawford, Robert 192.4 $282.00

370 61 $44,606.04Staunton Farms, LP, 201.2 $221.70

372 62 $41,888.70Staunton Farms, LP, 213.5 $196.20

376 5 $31,372.00Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 202.4 $155.00

377 69 $96,079.20Panhandle West Inc., 201.3 $477.29

378 90 $74,163.97Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 209.9 $353.33
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Area Lessee Name Lot Bid # Bid AmountAcreage Bid Rate ($/ac)

379 89 $74,446.63Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 210.7 $353.33

380 4 $39,088.80Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 219.6 $178.00

386 42 $20,200.00Baley, Nick 144.1 $140.18

388 92 $18,427.47Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, 215.4 $85.55

C-1-A 65 $10,138.59Staunton Farms, LP, 99 $102.41

C-1-B 64 $10,138.59Staunton Farms, LP, 99 $102.41

C-1-C 67 $11,466.30Panhandle West Inc., 103.3 $111.00

C-2-B 68 $12,700.00Panhandle West Inc., 100 $127.00

D-1 10 $12,800.00Baley, Rod 104.4 $122.61

D-2 66 $25,404.00Panhandle West Inc., 100 $254.04

D-3 63 $7,653.06Staunton Farms, LP, 109.8 $69.70
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Bid Opening Abstract - FINAL REPORT
Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Area Lot Acreage Bid # Name Bid Amount Bid Rate ($/ac)

Area J

402 154.0 93 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $23,100.00 $150.00

402 154.0 98 Simon Inc., Fred $5,852.00 $38.00

Area K

02 131.3 57 Four H Organics, LLC, $17,397.25 $132.50

02 131.3 49 Simon Inc., Fred $17,298.00 $131.74

02 131.3 17 Johnson, Thad Bronc $16,900.00 $128.71

02 131.3 71 Say, Anthony $16,675.10 $127.00

02 131.3 75 Cheyne, Rodney $16,666.66 $126.94

02 131.3 35 Flowers Farms, LLC, $16,223.34 $123.56

10 134.8 51 Simon Inc., Fred $21,900.00 $162.46

10 134.8 11 Hartman, Conner $15,872.70 $117.75

10 134.8 77 Hickey Organics, $12,864.00 $95.43

10 134.8 102 Crawford, Bartholomew & Alexan $7,414.00 $55.00

15 128.3 47 Simon, Ed $12,500.00 $97.43

15 128.3 12 Hartman, Conner $12,365.55 $96.38

25 115.4 1 Hickey Organics, $26,565.00 $230.20

25 115.4 83 Johnson, Thad Bronc. $18,025.00 $156.20

25 115.4 20 Woodhouse, Terry and Walter $17,480.00 $151.47

25 115.4 13 Four H Organics, LLC, $17,179.60 $148.87

25 115.4 50 Simon Inc., Fred $15,755.00 $136.53

25 115.4 33 Flowers Farms, LLC, $14,345.21 $124.31

26 122.4 76 Hickey Organics, $28,182.00 $230.25

26 122.4 15 Woodhouse, Terry and Walter $18,544.00 $151.50

26 122.4 26 Four H Organics, LLC, $18,221.69 $148.87

26 122.4 36 Flowers Farms, LLC, $15,077.83 $123.18

26 122.4 95 Simon, Ed $11,500.00 $93.95

26 122.4 81 Johnson, Thad Bronc. $10,500.00 $85.78

27 103.0 78 Hickey Organics, $23,793.00 $231.00

27 103.0 82 Johnson, Thad Bronc. $18,025.00 $175.00

27 103.0 79 Simon, Ed $16,500.00 $160.19

27 103.0 3 Woodhouse, Terry and Walter $15,656.00 $152.00
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27 103.0 16 Four H Organics, LLC, $15,333.61 $148.87

27 103.0 34 Flowers Farms, LLC, $12,828.88 $124.55

34 142.1 59 Four H Organics, LLC, $9,301.86 $65.46

34 142.1 19 Crawford, Bartholomew & Alexan $7,816.00 $55.00

34 142.1 41 Luscombe Farms, $7,176.50 $50.50

35 108.5 96 Simon, Ed $11,500.00 $105.99

35 108.5 60 Four H Organics, LLC, $7,473.48 $68.88

35 108.5 99 Crawford, Bartholomew & Alexan $5,968.00 $55.00

37 128.8 38 Graham, Sam $7,480.00 $58.07

37 128.8 22 Drost Land Company LLC, $6,440.01 $50.00

37 128.8 18 Basin View Ranch, LLC, $5,920.00 $45.96

37 128.8 25 O'Connor, Brian $5,001.00 $38.83

41 153.1 101 Four H Organics, LLC, $16,841.00 $110.00

41 153.1 37 Graham, Sam $16,120.00 $105.29

41 153.1 44 O'Connor, Brian $12,393.00 $80.95

41 153.1 39 Graham, Sam $11,878.00 $77.58

41 153.1 94 Drost Land Company LLC, $11,635.60 $76.00

43 140.3 40 Luscombe Farms, $7,000.75 $49.90

43 140.3 14 Four H Organics, LLC, $6,255.96 $44.59

43 140.3 46 O'Connor, Brian $5,180.00 $36.92

43 140.3 9 Drost Land Company LLC, $4,501.00 $32.08

Sump 2

206 97.6 45 Staunton Farms, LP, $6,060.96 $62.10

208 79.6 54 Crawford, Robert $4,200.00 $52.76

209 169.7 100 Four H Organics, LLC, $40,953.70 $241.33

209 169.7 31 Chin Farms, $34,110.00 $201.00

209 169.7 55 Crawford, Robert $20,100.00 $118.44

214 144.4 23 Staunton Farms, LP, $30,371.65 $210.33

214 144.4 85 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $20,216.00 $140.00

222 144.3 103 Four H Organics, LLC, $34,823.92 $241.33

222 144.3 8 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $20,202.00 $140.00

227 312.0 86 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $50,544.00 $162.00

230 146.9 24 Staunton Farms, LP, $11,578.66 $78.82

233 148.8 32 Chin Farms, $33,079.00 $222.31

Sump 3

348 113.8 28 Chin Farms, $14,000.00 $123.02
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350 99.6 88 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $21,610.21 $216.97

351 199.5 87 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $43,285.52 $216.97

368 197.3 7 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $30,581.50 $155.00

369 192.4 2 Crawford, Robert $54,256.00 $282.00

370 201.2 61 Staunton Farms, LP, $44,606.04 $221.70

370 201.2 29 Chin Farms, $15,001.00 $74.56

372 213.5 62 Staunton Farms, LP, $41,888.70 $196.20

372 213.5 6 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $33,092.50 $155.00

376 202.4 5 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $31,372.00 $155.00

377 201.3 69 Panhandle West Inc., $96,079.20 $477.29

377 201.3 91 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $71,125.33 $353.33

377 201.3 56 Hartman, Conner. $70,052.60 $348.00

377 201.3 30 Chin Farms, $26,170.00 $130.00

378 209.9 90 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $74,163.97 $353.33

378 209.9 58 Hartman, Conner. $72,340.90 $344.64

378 209.9 27 Chin Farms, $27,290.00 $130.01

379 210.7 89 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $74,446.63 $353.33

379 210.7 52 Chin Farms, $27,392.00 $130.00

380 219.6 4 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $39,088.80 $178.00

380 219.6 21 Baley, Rod $11,200.00 $51.00

380 219.6 97 Simon Inc., Fred $9,855.00 $44.88

386 144.1 42 Baley, Nick $20,200.00 $140.18

388 215.4 92 Walker Brothers/Tally Ho Farms, $18,427.47 $85.55

C-1-A 99.0 65 Staunton Farms, LP, $10,138.59 $102.41

C-1-B 99.0 64 Staunton Farms, LP, $10,138.59 $102.41

C-1-C 103.3 67 Panhandle West Inc., $11,466.30 $111.00

C-1-C 103.3 84 Johnson, Thad Bronc $8,100.00 $78.41

C-2-B 100.0 68 Panhandle West Inc., $12,700.00 $127.00

C-2-B 100.0 48 Simon, Ed $10,000.00 $100.00

D-1 104.4 10 Baley, Rod $12,800.00 $122.61

D-1 104.4 74 Hall, Mary E. $2,763.63 $26.47

D-1 104.4 72 Say, Anthony $2,650.50 $25.39

D-2 100.0 66 Panhandle West Inc., $25,404.00 $254.04

D-2 100.0 43 Baley, Rod $6,800.00 $68.00

D-2 100.0 73 Hall, Mary E. $3,771.71 $37.72

D-2 100.0 70 Say, Anthony $3,725.00 $37.25

D-3 109.8 63 Staunton Farms, LP, $7,653.06 $69.70
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D-3 109.8 53 Baley, Rod $6,800.00 $61.93

D-3 109.8 80 Simon, Ed $6,000.00 $54.64
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Lots Without Bids
Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Area Lot Minimum Bid

Sump 2
207 $5,472.50
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